N

1

April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas

MUEALLEY ) |

JOE MARTIN
STAGE RACE

Joe Martin Stage Race

RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Sports
Productions

Promoted by:

Men 1,2
Average Speed of Winner 23.91 MPH 38.48 KnmyH
P1 Bib Name Team Time Bon (Pen) Behind

1 738 Shean, Ryan Team Upland Brewing 3:50:51 10 @ 0:00

2 798 Allison, Zack Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St " 6 "

3 797 *Vinton, Austin Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St 3:50:53 4 @ 0:02

4 758 Haynes, Eric Mercy Kuat 3:50:56 @ 0:05

5 794 Perry, Kyle Team Upland Brewing 3:54:27 @ 3:36

6 732 *Boulle, Nicky Elbowz Racing p/b Boneshaker P " "

7 881 Gibson, Winfield Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot " "

8 726 *Baca, Tony DNA Racing " "

9 701 Uhl, Tristan 787 Racing " "
10 777 *Ramirez, Dennis Sabaneta " "
11 876 Jarisch, Colton Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St " "
12 734 Lehman, Brian Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L " "
13 800 Coil, Nick Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St " "
14 739 *Easter, Griffin Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek " "
15 782 *Warren, Taylor Sonic Boom Racing " "
16 751 Lazzarotto, Marcos Integrated Sports Medicine p/b " "
17 733 Firle, Brian Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L " "
18 875 *Fuchs, Caleb Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St " "
19 788 Gosling, Matt Team Party Time " "
20 884 *White, Jacob Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot " "
21 781 Voitik, Alex Sammy 's Bikes " "
22 710 Henschel, Kevin Cleveland Clinic Sports Health " "
23 717 Coe, Andrew Cycle City Racing " "
24 792 Lasley, Jacob Team Soundpony " "
25 711 *Jenkinson, Tim Cleveland Clinic Sports Health " "
26 775 Harvey, Amos Round Here Racing " "
27 715 *Stone, Michael CRCA/Lupus Racing Team " "
28 760 Leibowitz, Joshua Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Rac " "
29 740 *Johnson, Josh Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek " "
30 723 West, Brian Cycle City Racing " "
31 742 *Rex, Cameron Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek " "
32 754 Hill, Eric LAPT-Wilde Subaru " "
33 724 Arteaga, Elkin David Dallas Bike Works " "
34 885 Waddell, Jason Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot " "
35 765 *Anderson, Kyle Park Place Dealerships/Sun & S " "
36 704 *Perezluha, Steven AG Bicycles / Guttenplan Coach " "
37 880 Gabriel, Ryan Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot 3:54:58 @ 4:07

4/28/2013 7:13:01 * U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



N

ATUR

100%

EALLEY) | T

JOE MARTIN
STAGE RACE

Joe Martin Stage Race

April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas

RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Men 1,2

Average Speed of Winner 23.91 MPH 38.48 Knm/H

Pl
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
The

Team

Cycle City Racing

Cycle City Racing

Blue Star Boom Development
Soundpony

Fayetteville Wheelmen/Athlete
Walmart/Baugh Financial
Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L
Sammy's Bikes

None

CRCA/Lupus Racing team
CRCA/Lupus Racing Team
Astellas Oncology

GP Velotek

LAPT-Wilde Subaru

PACC/WATT POSSE

Walmart/Baugh Financial
Sammy's Bikes

DNA Racing

GP Velotek

Park Place Dealerships/Sun & S
Round Here Racing

Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St
Revolution Cycle - Twin Six
Dallas Bike Works

LAPT-Wilde Subaru

Cycle City Racing

Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot

Round Here Racing

GP Velotek

Qdoba p/b Bushwhacker

DNA Racing

Cycle City Racing

CRCA/Lupus Racing Team

Following Riders Finished Outside the Time Limit:

Bib Name

721 Neidinger, David
719 Leopold, Justin
708 *Bryon, Miguel

783 Melott, Brandon
890 *Schneidewind, Jake
887 Jones, Brice

735 Srenaski, Tim

778 Moore, Chris

763 Hayes, John

713 *Rudalev, Daniel
712 Kolar, Jan

705 *Bergh, Zachary
743 *Funk, Jack

752 Anderson, Maxwell
764 Lalla, Michael
888 Robertson, John
780 Morici, Dustin
730 Hodges, Chad

744 Silovsky, Ian

766 *Lavergne, Zack
774 Lessing, Chris
799 *Beams, Nathaniel
773 Kalemkiarian, Levon
725 Stanley, Justin
755 Jenich, Michael
718 Fox, Joe

882 Najera, Grant

776 Smitherman, Jason
746 Valverde, Garrick
770 Reed, Zach

729 Cusimano, Frank
720 Lyles, Andrew

714 Rudalev, Igor

889 *Buescher, Jake
779 Blankinship, Eric

XXX Racing Athletico
Sammy's Bikes

Time

4:00:

[y

oo

< QAIl
E
= |Productions

° Sports

55

143
147

:27

:19

:03
122
:48
:49

:19

:26
:36

:46

Bon (Pen)

@

@ ® ® @

Behind
10:04

4/28/2013

7:13:01 * U23

Timing and Results by AGR Technology



ATUR

NATURE VALLEY “ CV% JOE MARTIN ) -
100% MNATURL & E All QWRC
STAG E RAC E Eﬁ,:zrclions
Joe Martin Stage Race
April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas
RESULT: Saturday Road Race
Men 1,2
Average Speed of Winner 23.91 MPH 38.48 Knm/H
P1 Bib Name Team Time Bon (Pen) Behind
DNF 703 Swims, Andy ABD Cycling
DNF 706 Buntz, Andrew Astellas Oncology
DNF 716 Woodbury, Benjamin Cycle City Racing
DNF 728 Bybee, Evan DNA Racing
DNF 745 Stover, Benn GP Velotek
DNF 747 Day, Kenneth GS Tenzing
DNF 748 Fiser, William GS Tenzing
DNF 749 Jones, Brian GS Tenzing
DNF 750 *Hammond, Andrew Herring Gas Cycling
DNF 762 Donoghue, Liam Natural Grocers Cycling Team
DNF 767 Burnett, Robert Primal Wear - McDonald Audi
DNF 772 Erhard, Grant Quantum Mesa Cycles
DNF 784 Romine, Blake Team Colavita Parisi Coffee
DNF 785 Choca, Andrew Team La'Sport
DNF 786 Mire, Stephen Team La'Sport
DNF 790 Daniel, Gene Team Soundpony
DNF 791 Grow, Garrett Team Soundpony
DNF 793 Callahan, John Team Upland Brewing
DNF 877 Mcallister, John Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St
DNF 878 Mills, Adam Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St
DNF 879 Ankney, Mathew Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot
DNF 886 Cagle, Chad Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot
4/28/2013 7:13:01 * U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



