





Joe Martin Stage Race

April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Men 1,2

Average Speed of Winner 23.91 MPH 38.48 Km/H							
P1	${\it Bib}$	Name	Team	Time	Bon (Pen)		Behind
1	738	Shean, Ryan	Team Upland Brewing	3:50:51	10	9	0:00
2	798	Allison, Zack	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St	11	6		11
3	797	*Vinton, Austin	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St	3:50:53	4	9	0:02
4	758	Haynes, Eric	Mercy Kuat	3:50:56		@	0:05
5	794	Perry, Kyle	Team Upland Brewing	3:54:27		9	3:36
6	732	*Boulle, Nicky	Elbowz Racing p/b Boneshaker P	11			11
7	881	Gibson, Winfield	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot	11			11
8	726	*Baca, Tony	DNA Racing	11			11
9	701	Uhl, Tristan	787 Racing	11			11
10	777	*Ramirez, Dennis	Sabaneta	11			11
11	876	Jarisch, Colton	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St	11			11
12	734	Lehman, Brian	Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L	11			11
13	800	Coil, Nick	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St	***			11
14	739	*Easter, Griffin	Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek	11			11
15	782	*Warren, Taylor	Sonic Boom Racing	11			11
16	751	Lazzarotto, Marcos	Integrated Sports Medicine p/b	***			11
17	733	Firle, Brian	Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L	***			11
18	875	*Fuchs, Caleb	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St	***			11
19	788	Gosling, Matt	Team Party Time	11			11
20	884	*White, Jacob	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot	11			11
21	781	Voitik, Alex	Sammy's Bikes	11			11
22	710	Henschel, Kevin	Cleveland Clinic Sports Health	11			11
23	717	Coe, Andrew	Cycle City Racing	11			11
24	792	Lasley, Jacob	Team Soundpony	11			11
25	711	*Jenkinson, Tim	Cleveland Clinic Sports Health	11			11
26	775	Harvey, Amos	Round Here Racing	11			11
27	715	*Stone, Michael	CRCA/Lupus Racing Team	11			11
28	760	Leibowitz, Joshua	Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Rac	11			11
29	740	*Johnson, Josh	Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek	11			11
30	723	West, Brian	Cycle City Racing	11			11
31	742	*Rex, Cameron	Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek	11			11
32	754	Hill, Eric	LAPT-Wilde Subaru	11			11
33	724	Arteaga, Elkin David	Dallas Bike Works	11			11
34	885	Waddell, Jason	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot	11			11
35		*Anderson, Kyle	Park Place Dealerships/Sun & S	11			11
36		*Perezluha, Steven	AG Bicycles / Guttenplan Coach	11			11
37	880	Gabriel, Ryan	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot	3:54:58		a	4:07
<u> </u>		,1		3.51.50		C	







Joe Martin Stage Race

April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Men 1,2

Avera	age Spee	ed of Winner 23.91 MPH 38.48 K	m/H		
P1	${\it Bib}$	Name	Team	Time Bon(Pen)	Behind
38	721	Neidinger, David	Cycle City Racing	4:00:55	@ 10:04
39	719	Leopold, Justin	Cycle City Racing	II .	"
40	708	*Bryon, Miguel	Blue Star Boom Development	11	"
41	783	Melott, Brandon	Soundpony	II .	"
42	890	*Schneidewind, Jake	Fayetteville Wheelmen/Athlete	II .	"
43	887	Jones, Brice	Walmart/Baugh Financial	II	II
44	735	Srenaski, Tim	Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L	II	II
45	778	Moore, Chris	Sammy's Bikes	II	II
46	763	Hayes, John	None	II	II
47	713	*Rudalev, Daniel	CRCA/Lupus Racing team	4:05:43	@ 14:52
48	712	Kolar, Jan	CRCA/Lupus Racing Team	4:05:47	@ 14:56
49	705	*Bergh, Zachary	Astellas Oncology	II	II
50	743	*Funk, Jack	GP Velotek	4:12:27	@ 21:36
51	752	Anderson, Maxwell	LAPT-Wilde Subaru	II .	11
52	764	Lalla, Michael	PACC/WATT POSSE	II .	11
53	888	Robertson, John	Walmart/Baugh Financial	4:13:19	@ 22:28
54	780	Morici, Dustin	Sammy's Bikes	II .	11
55	730	Hodges, Chad	DNA Racing	II .	11
56	744	Silovsky, Ian	GP Velotek	II .	11
57	766	*Lavergne, Zack	Park Place Dealerships/Sun & S	II .	11
58	774	Lessing, Chris	Round Here Racing	II .	11
59	799	*Beams, Nathaniel	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St	4:16:03	@ 25:12
60	773	Kalemkiarian, Levon	Revolution Cycle - Twin Six	4:16:22	@ 25:31
61	725	Stanley, Justin	Dallas Bike Works	4:19:48	@ 28:57
62	755	Jenich, Michael	LAPT-Wilde Subaru	4:19:49	@ 28:58
63	718	Fox, Joe	Cycle City Racing	II .	11
64	882	Najera, Grant	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot	II .	11
65	776	Smitherman, Jason	Round Here Racing	"	11
66	746	Valverde, Garrick	GP Velotek	II .	11
67	770	Reed, Zach	Qdoba p/b Bushwhacker	4:23:19	@ 32:28
68	729	Cusimano, Frank	DNA Racing	"	11
69	720	Lyles, Andrew	Cycle City Racing	4:23:26	@ 32:35
70	714	Rudalev, Igor	CRCA/Lupus Racing Team	4:23:36	@ 32:45
The	Follo	owing Riders Finished	Outside the Time Limit:		
	889	*Buescher, Jake	XXX Racing Athletico	4:31:46	@ 40:55
	779	Blankinship, Eric	Sammy's Bikes	II.	11







Joe Martin Stage Race

April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Men 1,2

Average Speed of Winner 23.91 MPH 38.48 Km/H						
Pl	${\it Bib}$	Name	Team	Time	Bon (Pen)	Behind
DNF	703	Swims, Andy	ABD Cycling			
DNF	706	Buntz, Andrew	Astellas Oncology			
DNF	716	Woodbury, Benjamin	Cycle City Racing			
DNF	728	Bybee, Evan	DNA Racing			
DNF	745	Stover, Benn	GP Velotek			
DNF	747	Day, Kenneth	GS Tenzing			
DNF	748	Fiser, William	GS Tenzing			
DNF	749	Jones, Brian	GS Tenzing			
DNF	750	*Hammond, Andrew	Herring Gas Cycling			
DNF	762	Donoghue, Liam	Natural Grocers Cycling Team			
DNF	767	Burnett, Robert	Primal Wear - McDonald Audi			
DNF	772	Erhard, Grant	Quantum Mesa Cycles			
DNF	784	Romine, Blake	Team Colavita Parisi Coffee			
DNF	785	Choca, Andrew	Team La'Sport			
DNF	786	Mire, Stephen	Team La'Sport			
DNF	790	Daniel, Gene	Team Soundpony			
DNF	791	Grow, Garrett	Team Soundpony			
DNF	793	Callahan, John	Team Upland Brewing			
DNF	877	Mcallister, John	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St			
DNF	878	Mills, Adam	Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St			
DNF	879	Ankney, Mathew	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot			
DNF	886	Cagle, Chad	Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot			

4/28/2013 7:13:01 * U23

Timing and Results by AGR Technology